
Mid-Hudson Library System

UniversalClass Site Usage Report

January 1, 2022 - January 31, 2022

120
New Registrations

238
New Courses Started

3,529
Videos Watched

678
Login Sessions

4,706
Lessons Viewed

2,169
Student Submissions



Daily Usage

From January 1, 2022 To January 31, 2022



Monthly Usage

From January 1, 2022 To January 31, 2022



 

Top 15 Most Active Courses

From January 1, 2022 To January 31, 2022

501 Course Activity

American History
Review

#1

434 Course Activity

How to Write Short
Stories for Children

#2

389 Course Activity

Watercolor Painting
101

#3

382 Course Activity

Landscaping 101

#4

365 Course Activity

Egyptian Mythology
101

#5

360 Course Activity

Excel 2021

#6



300 Course Activity

Estate Planning

#7

291 Course Activity

Memory
Improvement

#8

263 Course Activity

Advanced Dog
Training

#9

247 Course Activity

Life Coaching 101

#10

237 Course Activity

All About Herbs

#11

233 Course Activity

Ancient Civilizations
101

#12

229 Course Activity

Mixed Media Art

#13

204 Course Activity

Retirement Planning

#14

196 Course Activity

Weight Loss
Management

#15



 

Top 30 Courses Joined

From January 1, 2022 To January 31, 2022

4 New Students

Writing Basics 101:
Spelling, Grammar,
Punctuation, Writing
Structures

#1

4 New Students

Celtic Mythology 101

#2

4 New Students

Fashion Design 101:
An Introduction

#3

4 New Students

Watercolor Painting
101

#4

4 New Students

How To Draw 101

#5

4 New Students

Investing 101:
Stocks, Bonds, and
Mutual Funds

#6



4 New Students

Estate Planning

#7

4 New Students

Nutrition 101

#8

4 New Students

Excel 2021

#9

4 New Students

Soap Making 101

#10

4 New Students

Homeopathy 101

#11

3 New Students

Egyptian Mythology
101

#12

3 New Students

Haunted Places

#13

3 New Students

Sewing 101

#14

3 New Students

Memory
Improvement

#15



3 New Students

American
Government

#16

3 New Students

Google Docs

#17

3 New Students

Positive Parenting
Techniques

#18

3 New Students

Chakras 101

#19

3 New Students

Weight Loss
Management

#20

3 New Students

Buying and Selling
Antiques and
Collectibles

#21

3 New Students

Retirement Planning

#22

3 New Students

How to Write Short
Stories for Children

#23

2 New Students

Advocacy for Elderly
Patients

#24



2 New Students

ABCs of English
Grammar

#25

2 New Students

Typing and
Keyboarding 101

#26

2 New Students

Marine Biology 101

#27

2 New Students

Event Planning 101

#28

2 New Students

Digital Photography
101

#29

2 New Students

American History
Review

#30



Daily Usage Table

From January 1, 2022 To January 31, 2022

Date
New

Registrations

New

Courses

Started

Login

Sessions

Lessons

Viewed

Videos

Watched

Student

Submissions
Total

Sat, Jan 1, 2022 6 19 26 105 105 65 326

Sun, Jan 2, 2022 6 18 23 136 88 83 354

Mon, Jan 3, 2022 4 7 26 124 86 58 305

Tue, Jan 4, 2022 2 13 17 112 136 46 326

Wed, Jan 5, 2022 8 12 20 141 120 52 353

Thu, Jan 6, 2022 9 12 26 174 181 74 476

Fri, Jan 7, 2022 4 16 22 171 117 87 417

Sat, Jan 8, 2022 5 10 23 186 103 84 411

Sun, Jan 9, 2022 4 6 28 203 144 73 458

Mon, Jan 10, 2022 4 6 27 223 158 141 559

Tue, Jan 11, 2022 7 8 27 237 176 148 603

Wed, Jan 12, 2022 2 8 27 124 94 53 308

Thu, Jan 13, 2022 3 4 33 209 142 56 447

Fri, Jan 14, 2022 1 1 26 88 76 40 232

Sat, Jan 15, 2022 1 3 19 117 115 63 318

Sun, Jan 16, 2022 1 2 11 65 34 23 136

Mon, Jan 17, 2022 5 11 28 289 172 89 594

Tue, Jan 18, 2022 4 5 14 143 138 74 378

Wed, Jan 19, 2022 2 6 19 194 145 98 464

Thu, Jan 20, 2022 3 8 21 150 114 98 394

Fri, Jan 21, 2022 9 8 20 202 171 150 560

Sat, Jan 22, 2022 5 4 21 72 72 25 199

Sun, Jan 23, 2022 4 5 16 91 80 40 236

Mon, Jan 24, 2022 5 4 21 147 84 52 313

Tue, Jan 25, 2022 3 5 26 155 116 49 354



Wed, Jan 26, 2022 2 9 31 150 104 54 350

Thu, Jan 27, 2022 2 5 17 147 126 30 327

Fri, Jan 28, 2022 2 4 12 126 90 59 293

Sat, Jan 29, 2022 2 - 15 98 76 28 219

Sun, Jan 30, 2022 3 11 17 138 67 71 307

Mon, Jan 31, 2022 2 8 19 189 99 106 423

Total 120 238 678 4,706 3,529 2,169 11,440



Thank You!

Thank you again for allowing UniversalClass to serve your continuing education
needs.


